
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03033 MOUMITA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 379 98 477

2 S00571 SHAHIN SIDDIQUI General 372 100 472

3 S02396 NAZIYA ASGHAR OBC(A) 375 93 468

4 S01101 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 375 91 466

5 S02254 DIYA CHANDRA General 374 91 465

6 S00872 SABITA SINGH General 361 97 458

7 S00578 AMIRUN NISHA OBC(A) 364 93 457

8 S03325 KHUSHBOO AGARWAL General 371 86 457

9 S00532 SHREYA DUTTA OBC(B) 366 90 456

10 S01564 AMRITA DUTTA OBC(B) 365 91 456

11 S03372 MUSKAN SINGH General 365 90 455

12 S03199 SANJANA PAL General 359 94 453

13 S01787 GULNAAZ KHATOON OBC(A) 357 95 452

14 S00882 DIYA SAHA General 359 90 449

15 S00253 TOMOSA MAITY General 352 97 449

16 S01096 DOYEL DAS General 355 92 447

17 S01550 SHAMIMA KHATOON OBC(A) 354 92 446

18 S00865 RISHA ROY General 357 88 445

19 S00308 DEBAPRIYA RAY CHAUDHURY General 357 87 444

20 S01378 JHILIK GAYEN SC 351 92 443

21 S01863 ANAWYA BASU General 350 92 442

22 S02422 NAZIA FATMA OBC(A) 348 94 442

23 S03238 ALIYA DATTA OBC(B) 351 90 441

24 S02521 HUMA TAUFIQUE General 353 84 437

25 S02897 SHITAL PRASAD General 339 98 437

26 S02391 SAHANA PARWEEN OBC(A) 345 91 436

27 S02305 SABA TARANNUM OBC(A) 342 91 433

28 S01847 ANKITA MONDAL General 348 84 432

29 S00134 NAGHMA PARVEEN OBC(A) 349 82 431

30 S02600 ARCHITA DEY General 340 90 430

31 S02914 TIYASA SEN General 338 90 428

32 S01426 SUPRIYA PALTA General 346 82 428

33 S01131 SNEHA MAJHI General 343 85 428

34 S01065 SABA FARHEEN General 340 88 428

35 S02697 KABITA BHAGAT OBC(B) 341 86 427

36 S02227 SHREYA DAS General 345 81 426

37 S02800 NAZARIN PARVEEN OBC(A) 342 83 425

38 S01877 GULAFSHA PARWEEN OBC(A) 339 85 424

39 S02803 SNEHA PRASAD General 339 84 423

40 S00992 PRIYA SANTRA General 329 93 422
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41 S02509 PRIYANSIKA DAS General 333 88 421

42 S00730 SRIJANI PATRA SC 338 82 420

43 S00722 BRISTI GHOSH OBC(B) 329 90 419

44 S02767 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 84 419

45 S02541 RIMPA NASKAR SC 324 94 418

46 S00249 HAMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 328 86 414

47 S00916 FARHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 327 86 413

48 S00592 RAJESHWARI CHAKRABORTY General 338 75 413

49 S00452 ROUMI KARMAKAR SC 326 86 412

50 S01950 RIYA DEBNATH General 330 82 412

51 S02242 KAIKASHA PARVEEN General 337 75 412

52 S02667 DONA PAUL General 330 81 411

53 S02907 SOUMI SANTRA SC 326 85 411

54 S01763 JUTHIKA GOSH OBC(B) 339 70 409

55 S00052 EKANTIKA ROY General 327 82 409

56 S00982 JUTHIKA DAS General 325 83 408

57 S01321 ISRAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 323 85 408

58 S00993 KANKANA DAS SC 330 77 407

59 S01840 PAULAMI DUTTA General 326 80 406

60 S02021 SOUMILI DAS SC 325 80 405

61 S00472 KAYNAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 334 71 405

62 S00466 MUSKAN PARWEEN OBC(A) 322 81 403

63 S00609 BUSHRA KHATOON OBC(A) 320 81 401

64 S00637 NANDINI SINGH General 318 83 401

65 S00198 SAHANAZ PARVIN OBC(A) 326 74 400

66 S00039 REHANA KHATOON OBC(A) 315 83 398

67 S02049 GARGI GHOSH OBC(B) 318 80 398

68 S03007 SNEHA DAS General 318 80 398

69 S02785 AVA SHARMA General 317 80 397

70 S02046 GAYATRI GHOSH OBC(B) 316 81 397

71 S00423 TRIYA MUKHERJEE General 315 80 395

72 S00511 NARGISH KHATOON OBC(A) 311 84 395

73 S00897 SAMPRITI MAJUMDAR General 323 71 394

74 S00152 SANIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 319 75 394

75 S00644 BILKIS KHATUN General 310 82 392

76 S01618 PRIYA SINGH General 319 72 391

77 S02029 SAYONI KUNDU OBC(B) 308 82 390

78 S03296 AISHKI SAR General 312 78 390

79 S02992 BARNALI DEY General 312 77 389

80 S02059 MADHABI DAS General 311 77 388

81 S01168 SUMANA MAJHI General 310 78 388

82 S02976 NASIMA KHATOON General 305 80 385

83 S02102 ANANYA CHANDRA General 305 80 385

84 S02138 SABIYA KHATOON OBC(A) 304 81 385

85 S01658 KUMKUM RAJAK SC 307 77 384

86 S01770 NAAZ PARVEEN OBC(A) 301 80 381

87 S01422 FATEMA MUSKAN OBC(A) 301 80 381



88 S02582 ATIFA ANAM OBC(B) 307 74 381

89 S02278 BRISTI DAS General 306 74 380

90 S02839 ROSNI ISLAM OBC(A) 304 75 379

91 S02771 GAYTRI SHAW OBC(B) 306 72 378

92 S03085 SUDIPTA MANNA General 294 84 378

93 S01223 ALISHA KUMARI SHAW General 304 74 378

94 S01818 ADITI KUMARI General 305 72 377

95 S01341 DIGANGANA GHOSH General 300 76 376

96 S02777 SOUMITA SANTRA General 293 82 375

97 S02345 SOUMILI BHATTACHARYA General 298 77 375

98 S03055 PALAK CHOURASIA General 303 71 374

99 S01944 PRITI KUMARI PRASAD OBC(B) 298 76 374

100 S00616 PRERANA JHA General 303 70 373

101 S00203 ANANYA DAS SC 287 84 371

102 S01219 ANWARI NESA General 299 72 371

103 S02705 SNEHA PERVIN General 298 71 369

104 S01947 PUJA ADHIKARY General 298 70 368

105 S02239 RIMI SHANKHARI SC 287 80 367

106 S02283 NISHA YADAV General 298 68 366

107 S03168 MEGHA BHATTACHARJEE General 293 73 366

108 S00703 POLI DHARA SC 292 73 365

109 S01968 PAYEL DAS General 286 78 364

110 S01825 SHREYA GHOSAL General 298 66 364

111 S01643 HENA DAS SC 278 86 364

112 S02338 SHAKSHI SHAW General 293 71 364

113 S02373 RIMA PASWAN General 285 77 362

114 S03299 LABONI ADHIKARI General 290 72 362

115 S01612 NEHA KHATUN General 286 75 361

116 S00493 PARAMITA CHARIT General 288 73 361

117 S00933 MOUPIYA ADHIKARY General 290 70 360

118 S00846 SUSMITA PATRA SC 292 68 360

119 S02368 ANANYA PAKIRA General 287 73 360

120 S02296 PRIYANKA SINGH General 289 71 360

121 S01365 KIRAN YADAV OBC(B) 285 74 359

122 S01742 SAYEEMA SADAF General 279 80 359

123 S00716 KANKANA MAITY OBC(B) 288 70 358

124 S00172 SANIA SABIR OBC(A) 285 73 358

125 S03265 MUSKAN SHARMA OBC(B) 294 63 357

126 S00899 TISA GHOSH General 290 66 356

127 S01278 LABONI MISTRI SC 284 72 356

128 S01457 NISHU THAKUR General 290 65 355

129 S01954 AMISHA SHARMA OBC(B) 289 66 355

130 S01071 GAZALA AFREEN General 290 64 354

131 S00484 DIPANWITA GHOSH OBC(B) 282 72 354

132 S00278 TINA MALICK SC 282 71 353

133 S01963 SUSMITA DAS General 279 74 353

134 S02092 SONIA DOLUI SC 271 80 351



135 S01226 PUNAM KAHAR General 271 80 351

136 S01998 SAGARIKA KANGSHABANIK General 278 72 350

137 S01945 MOU MALIK SC 289 61 350

138 S01728 SAGARIKA KANGSHABANIK General 278 72 350

139 S00976 ANISMITA SHAW General 280 70 350

140 S01836 ANISHA SINGHA General 278 70 348

141 S00311 SWETA PASWAN SC 277 70 347

142 S02616 JULI KUMARI SHARMA General 290 57 347

143 S02941 YEASMIN SULTANA General 274 73 347

144 S01063 SWAGATA KALEY General 281 65 346

145 S01073 NEHA KHATOON General 282 63 345

146 S01253 ANJALI NAYAK OBC(B) 262 80 342

147 S03253 NAFISA PARWEEN OBC(A) 270 71 341

148 S02818 SONIYA SAHA General 272 68 340

149 S02235 ANJALI CHOWDHARY General 271 68 339

150 S01545 SARIKA ANWAR OBC(A) 272 67 339

151 S01801 DEBALINA CHANDA General 275 64 339

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01378 JHILIK GAYEN SC 351 92 443

2 S00730 SRIJANI PATRA SC 338 82 420

3 S02541 RIMPA NASKAR SC 324 94 418

4 S00452 ROUMI KARMAKAR SC 326 86 412

5 S02907 SOUMI SANTRA SC 326 85 411

6 S00993 KANKANA DAS SC 330 77 407

7 S02021 SOUMILI DAS SC 325 80 405

8 S01658 KUMKUM RAJAK SC 307 77 384

9 S00203 ANANYA DAS SC 287 84 371

10 S02239 RIMI SHANKHARI SC 287 80 367

11 S00703 POLI DHARA SC 292 73 365

12 S01643 HENA DAS SC 278 86 364

13 S00846 SUSMITA PATRA SC 292 68 360

14 S01278 LABONI MISTRI SC 284 72 356

15 S00278 TINA MALICK SC 282 71 353

16 S02092 SONIA DOLUI SC 271 80 351

17 S01945 MOU MALIK SC 289 61 350

18 S00311 SWETA PASWAN SC 277 70 347

19 S03353 NIHA CHOWDHURY SC 256 53 309

20 S02284 RIMPA DESMUKH SC 231 61 292

21 S02626 KOMAL DAS SC 229 62 291

22 S01803 SWASTIKA SAHA SC 223 56 279

23 S02898 MAUMITA KOYAL SC 222 52 274

24 S02938 SOVA KUMARI PRASAD SC 197 44 241

25 S00518 GUDIA KUMARI DOM SC 178 44 222
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SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02396 NAZIYA ASGHAR OBC(A) 375 93 468

2 S01101 NAZIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 375 91 466

3 S00578 AMIRUN NISHA OBC(A) 364 93 457

4 S01787 GULNAAZ KHATOON OBC(A) 357 95 452

5 S01550 SHAMIMA KHATOON OBC(A) 354 92 446

6 S02422 NAZIA FATMA OBC(A) 348 94 442

7 S02391 SAHANA PARWEEN OBC(A) 345 91 436

8 S02305 SABA TARANNUM OBC(A) 342 91 433

9 S00134 NAGHMA PARVEEN OBC(A) 349 82 431

10 S02800 NAZARIN PARVEEN OBC(A) 342 83 425

11 S01877 GULAFSHA PARWEEN OBC(A) 339 85 424

12 S00249 HAMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 328 86 414

13 S00916 FARHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 327 86 413

14 S01321 ISRAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 323 85 408

15 S00472 KAYNAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 334 71 405

16 S00466 MUSKAN PARWEEN OBC(A) 322 81 403

17 S00609 BUSHRA KHATOON OBC(A) 320 81 401

18 S00198 SAHANAZ PARVIN OBC(A) 326 74 400

19 S00039 REHANA KHATOON OBC(A) 315 83 398

20 S00511 NARGISH KHATOON OBC(A) 311 84 395

21 S00152 SANIA PARVEEN OBC(A) 319 75 394

22 S02138 SABIYA KHATOON OBC(A) 304 81 385

23 S01770 NAAZ PARVEEN OBC(A) 301 80 381

24 S01422 FATEMA MUSKAN OBC(A) 301 80 381

25 S02839 ROSNI ISLAM OBC(A) 304 75 379

26 S00172 SANIA SABIR OBC(A) 285 73 358

27 S03253 NAFISA PARWEEN OBC(A) 270 71 341

28 S01545 SARIKA ANWAR OBC(A) 272 67 339

29 S00330 SANIA MIRZA OBC(A) 268 70 338

30 S00822 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 66 335

31 S01729 FARIDA KHATOON OBC(A) 278 54 332

32 S00077 SHAMMA MALLICK OBC(A) 261 65 326

33 S00500 FARHIN SHABA OBC(A) 245 51 296

34 S00633 SADAF FATMA OBC(A) 237 55 292

35 S02384 SHAGUFTA NAAZ OBC(A) 233 58 291

36 S01553 HAZRA KHATOON OBC(A) 227 63 290

37 S00618 ZAINAB KHATOON OBC(A) 228 61 289

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03033 MOUMITA PRAMANIK OBC(B) 379 98 477

2 S00532 SHREYA DUTTA OBC(B) 366 90 456

3 S01564 AMRITA DUTTA OBC(B) 365 91 456

4 S03238 ALIYA DATTA OBC(B) 351 90 441

OBC(B) LIST
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5 S02697 KABITA BHAGAT OBC(B) 341 86 427

6 S02767 ANJUM NISHAT OBC(B) 335 84 419

7 S00722 BRISTI GHOSH OBC(B) 329 90 419

8 S01763 JUTHIKA GOSH OBC(B) 339 70 409

9 S02049 GARGI GHOSH OBC(B) 318 80 398

10 S02046 GAYATRI GHOSH OBC(B) 316 81 397

11 S02029 SAYONI KUNDU OBC(B) 308 82 390

12 S02582 ATIFA ANAM OBC(B) 307 74 381

13 S02771 GAYTRI SHAW OBC(B) 306 72 378

14 S01944 PRITI KUMARI PRASAD OBC(B) 298 76 374

15 S01365 KIRAN YADAV OBC(B) 285 74 359

16 S00716 KANKANA MAITY OBC(B) 288 70 358

17 S03265 MUSKAN SHARMA OBC(B) 294 63 357

18 S01954 AMISHA SHARMA OBC(B) 289 66 355

19 S00484 DIPANWITA GHOSH OBC(B) 282 72 354

20 S01253 ANJALI NAYAK OBC(B) 262 80 342

21 S01644 NANDINI KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 256 77 333

22 S01292 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271 54 325

23 S03339 KASHISH KUMARI PRASAD OBC(B) 258 65 323

24 S01771 SATHI GHOSH OBC(B) 247 67 314

25 S03262 SAMIRAN NAYAK OBC(B) 257 52 309


